Rocket Relays at Raritan High School (Girls)

4/2/2016

Weather: 50, Light Rain

Nice Start to the Season.

JV 4x200 Relay
3rd Place

Adams, Trabrina
Fernandez, Alyssa
Williams, Shyla
Alexander, Kira

4x200 Relay
1st Place

Wegryn, Hope
Gardner, Taylor
Williams, Angelique
Eason, China

4x400 Relay
3rd Place

Williams, Angelique
Wegryn, Hope
Gardner, Taylor
Eason, China

Shot Put (Team)
12 Eastman, Stephanie
15 Samuels, Christina

Discus (Team)
12 Eastman, Stephanie
18 Samuels, Christina

Javelin (Team)
13 Eastman, Stephanie
14 Torres, Danielle

Triple Jump (Team)
5 Eason, China
12 Wegryn, Hope

200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200

400
400
400
400

30.50
28.90
31.40
28.40
1:59.36

28.10
26.60
28.60
28.20
1:52.27

1:06.60
1:11.80
1:04.80
1:05.50
4:29.15

27'01.00"
25'11.50"
53' 00.50"

76' 08.00"
63' 05.00"
140' 01.00"

67'08.00"
63' 04.00"
131' 00.00"

29'01.00"
26'10.00"

Comments

PR (-00.90)

Comments

Comments

PR (-01.10)

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments
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